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Term 1 Monday 29 January – Thursday 29 March

Term 2 Monday 16 April – Friday 29 June

Term 3 Monday 16 July – Friday 21 September

Term 4 Monday 8 October – Friday 21 December

Higher Education Lecture Break

TAFE / Victorian School Holidays

Public Holidays
# Public holiday observed

Note: All public holiday dates are accurate at the
time  of publishing, but may be subject to change.

SWOT Vac

Exam Period

Orientation (Higher Education)
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December
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Australia 
Day HE O-Week HE O-Week HE O-Week HE O-Week HE O-Week

FedUni 
Opens

Christmas 
Day

COB
Christmas
shut down

Boxing 
Day

TBC
AFL Grand 

Final Eve

FedUni
Open Day

O-Week Monday 19 February – Friday 23 February
Lecture Period 1 Monday 26 February – Thursday 29 March
Lecture Break Friday 30 March – Friday 13 April
Lecture Period 2 Monday 16 April – Friday 1 June

Swot Vac Monday 4 June – Monday 11 June
Exams Tuesday 12 June – Monday 25 June
Lecture Break Tuesday 26 June  – Friday 27 July
Lecture Period 3 Monday 30 July  – Friday 21 September

Lecture Break Monday 24 September – Friday 5 October
Lecture Period 4 Monday 8 October – Friday 2 November
Swot Vac Monday 5 November – Friday 9 November
Exams Monday 12 November – Friday 23 November

Higher Education Semester Dates TAFE Teaching and Victorian School Terms

University
Holiday

Easter 
Monday

Queen’s 
Birthday


